
A

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1PANO 1 CONTACTOCODE PAGE OF

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION;PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.11f appylcaole)

M012 SEE BIOCK 16C. CSO-11-180 and CSO-11-063

dated: 7/12 7/7
8 ISSUED BYCODE 3100 7 ADMINISTEREDY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Reg''atory Commission
Div. of Contracts Di"v. of Confracts
AtCn: Wanda !I Brown Mai Stop TI''B-0!-B30'.•

stop;l •op WD-0!-Blo0X
Washington, DC 20555 Wýlashinagon, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR INo street, -rrunty, State and ZIP Code) KX) eA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA I ION NO.

MAR, fNCORPORATED
1B DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

1803 RESEARCI B[,VD ST'. 2.04 i10A MODIFICATION OFCONTRACT'ORDERNO1H3 5F0229K DR-33-06-317-1'059

ROCKVILLE MD 208506106 __1,0s DATED

1013 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 062021639 FACILITYCODE X 105-13-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers I is extended, 77 is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTINGANDAPPROPRIATIONDATA (Itracuert) -See page 2 for AppTop.•iatsor. tfundi!•g) Dacta
FSS: _113499 and 11334 ' ObLIgoae 579,000.00

A'S54-151 7.

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

IX) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUHSUAN I U (Specify autnontly) THL CHANGES SE' FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN TEM 10A

B TI Ie ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER !S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office. appropriation dale, etc)

X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(e).

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

D OTHER (Specdy type of modification and authonty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor L is not, 7 is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENToMOOIFICATION (Orgaenzed tly UCF section heatirngs, Including solicitation'contract Sublect matter where feaslbe )

The pu,-pose of this modification is to I') extend E•e period of performance through 3/12i2C12, and (2) provide Eunding
in the amount of $?9,000.00

See.page 2 for modification detai.s.

Ceiling: $1,523,126.67 (unchanged)

Total Obligations; S689,396.31.(changed)
Period of Performance: 05/.3/2009 - 03/31/2012 Ichanged)

All othter terms and conditions 2ndor this contract remain unchanged.

CEcept so pruvidud heroin. oil tornm; end o"ndiic e f tho ornent referanoed in to,, OA or "A no hortefrnrhanged, reamns nchanoed end in hill force end effect

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Typo or pont) 1165. NAME AND) TITLE OF CONI RACTING OF FICER (Typo ot print)

V,'tlid, M" B .,:1 I 't

tse CONTRACTOREOFFER(t"R i h5L nAIf: SIGNEO 153 UNITED STAT R I ! DEC DATE SIGNED

(Signalure of person authorized to ,ignl i(S td Mi racting Officer)

NSN 7540-01.152.8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSI REVIEW WOMPLEM,

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescnbed Dy GSA - FAR 148 CFR) 53.243



DR-33-06-317TO59
Modification No. 012
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) extend the period of performance through 3/31/2012,
and (2) provide funding in the amount of $79,000.00, thereby by increasing the obligation
amount from $610,396.31 to $689,396.31.

Accordingly, the following highlighted changes are hereby made:

5.0 FUNDING, paragraph (b) is revised to read as follows:

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is $689,396.31.

6.0 Period of Performance

The period of performance for this task order is date of award through 313112012.

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given
below:

Total FY'09 Obligation Amount
Total FY'10 Obligation Amount
Total FY'10 De-Obligation Amount:
Total FY'1 I Obligation Amount:

$447,396.31
$163,000.00
($80,000.00)
$79,000.00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: $689,396.31

This modification obligates funds in the amount of $79,000.00; all other terms and conditions
under this contract task order remain unchanged.

Appropriation (funding) Data
2011-10-51-1-112 J1243 252A
2011-7N-51-G-156 N7354 252A
2011-7N-51-G-156 N7363 252A
2011-7N-51-G-156 N7366 252A

31x0200.011
31 x0200
31 x0200
31 x0200

$14,000.00 FSS# 113499
$22,500.00 FFS# 113347
$10,500.00 FFS# 113347
$32,000.00 FFS# 113347


